AH9247
Document number: DS38119  Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 13
April 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH9247
 HIGH SENSITIVITY

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH9247
Ordering Information
AH9247  X  X - X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel
Z3 : TO92S (TYPE B) G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Product Name RoHS/Green
DN : DFN-2X2-3
Blank: Bulk
Part Number Status Package Package Code
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH9247Z3-G1 Active TO92S (TYPE B) Z3 1000 Bulk
AH9247DNTR-G1 EOL (Note 14) DFN-2X2-3 DN 3000 7” Tape & Reel
Note 14: the AH9247DNTR-G1 is obsolete. please CONTACT US.
AH9247 - X - X
PackingPackage
7 : 7’’ Tape & Reel     W : SC59
Product Name
Part Number Status Package Package Code
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH9247-W-7 Active SC59 W 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AH9247
Document number: DS38119  Rev. 5 - 2
8 of 13
April 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH9247
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: TO92S (TYPE B)
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH9247 TO92S (TYPE B) 9247
(2) Package Type: SC59
XXX Y W  X
( Top View )
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
X : Internal Code
 XXX: Identification Code
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH9247 SC59 GX8
(3) Package Type: DFN-2X2-3
( Top View )
XX
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : Internal Code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH9247 DFN-2X2-3 JF
9247
(Front View)
X   :  Internal Code
Y   :  Year  :  0 ~ 9
WW   :  Week  :  01 ~ 52 ,  " 52 "   represents
           52  and  53  week
Y   WW   X
Identification
Code